Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name :  College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Academic Year: 2020-2021

P.G. Admission Section

CourseName Prof /Non- CourseLevel Total Student Deviopment Computer Registration  Total
Prof Fund Fees Fees
B.E. (Computer) Professio Graduate 52 2600.00 1040.00 0.00 3640.00
nal
Course
B.E. (Computer) Professio Graduate 63 3150.00 1260.00 0.00 4410.00
nal
Course
B.E. (Computer) Professio Graduate 76 3800.00 1520.00 0.00 5320.00
nal
Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 3 150.00 60.00 0.00 210.00
(Electronics &  nal
Telecommunicat Course
ion)
B.E. Professio Graduate 4 200.00 80.00 0.00 280.00
(Electronics &  nal
Telecommunicat Course
ion)
B.E. Professio Graduate 3 150.00 60.00 0.00 210.00
(Electronics) nal
Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 7 350.00 140.00 0.00 490.00
(Electronics) nal
Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 20 1000.00 400.00 0.00 1400.00
(Information nal
Technology) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 36 1800.00 720.00 0.00 2520.00
(Information nal
Technology) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 37 1850.00 740.00 0.00 2590.00
(Information nal
Technology) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 2 100.00 40.00 0.00 140.00
(Instrumentation nal
& Control) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 9 450.00 180.00 0.00 630.00
(Instrumentation nal
& Control) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 13 650.00 260.00 0.00 910.00
(Instrumentation nal
& Control) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 12 600.00 240.00 0.00 840.00
(Mechanical) nal
Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 57 2850.00 1140.00 0.00 3990.00
(Mechanical) nal

Course



L)y Savitrival Phule Pune Jniversity (AWM

Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name :  College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK
Academic Year: 2020-2021

B.E. Professio Graduate 71 3550.00 1420.00 0.00 4970.00
(Mechanical) nal
Course
M.B.A. Professio PostGraduate 48 2400.00 960.00 0.00 3360.00
nal
Course

Total Admission Amount
35910.0000



College Name :

Challan N0:21360003308

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Course Name

B.E. (Computer)
B.E. (Computer)
B.E. (Computer)

B.E. (Electronics &
Telecommunication)

B.E. (Electronics &
Telecommunication)

B.E. (Electronics)
B.E. (Electronics)

B.E. (Information
Technology)

B.E. (Information
Technology)

B.E. (Information
Technology)

B.E. (Instrumentation
& Control)

B.E. (Instrumentation
& Control)

B.E. (Instrumentation
& Control)

B.E. (Mechanical)
B.E. (Mechanical)
B.E. (Mechanical)

M.B.A.

Prof /Non-
Prof

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Board Of Sports

CourseLeve

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

PostGraduate

52

63

76

20

36

37

13

12

57

71

48

Gymkhana Ashwamedh
Fees

1040.00

1260.00

1520.00

60.00

80.00

60.00

140.00

400.00

720.00

740.00

40.00

180.00

260.00

240.00

1140.00

1420.00

960.00

1040.00

1260.00

1520.00

60.00

80.00

60.00

140.00

400.00

720.00

740.00

40.00

180.00

260.00

240.00

1140.00

1420.00

960.00

22572.0000

208.00

252.00

304.00

12.00

16.00

12.00

28.00

80.00

144.00

148.00

8.00

36.00

52.00

48.00

228.00

284.00

192.00

Total Board Of Sports Amount

CorpusFund Total

2288.00

2772.00

3344.00

132.00

176.00

132.00

308.00

880.00

1584.00

1628.00

88.00

396.00

572.00

528.00

2508.00

3124.00

2112.00



College Name :

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360003308

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Course Name

B.E. (Computer)
B.E. (Computer)
B.E. (Computer)

B.E. (Electronics
&
Telecommunicatio
n)

B.E. (Electronics
&
Telecommunicatio
n)

B.E. (Electronics)
B.E. (Electronics)

B.E. (Information
Technology)

B.E. (Information
Technology)

B.E. (Information
Technology)

B.E.
(Instrumentation &
Control)

B.E.
(Instrumentation &
Control)

B.E.
(Instrumentation &
Control)

B.E. (Mechanical)
B.E. (Mechanical)
B.E. (Mechanical)

M.B.A.

Prof /Non-
Pr of

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Board Of Student Welfare

CourselLevel Total
Student

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

PostGraduate

Student Welfare Student
Fund Insurance
Scheme
52 1040.00 520.00
63 1260.00 630.00
76 1520.00 760.00
3 60.00 30.00
4 80.00 40.00
3 60.00 30.00
7 140.00 70.00
20 400.00 200.00
36 720.00 360.00
37 740.00 370.00
2 40.00 20.00
9 180.00 90.00
13 260.00 130.00
12 240.00 120.00
57 1140.00 570.00
71 1420.00 710.00
48 960.00 480.00

NSS Section

Disaster
Fund

Total

520.0000 2080.000
0

630.0000 2520.000
0

760.0000 3040.000
0

30.0000 120.0000

40.0000 160.0000

30.0000 120.0000

70.0000 280.0000

200.0000 800.0000

360.0000 1440.000
0

370.0000 1480.000
0

20.0000 80.0000

90.0000 360.0000

130.0000 520.0000

120.0000 480.0000

570.0000 2280.000
0

710.0000 2840.000
0

480.0000 1920.000
0

Total Board of Student Amount
20520.0000



I3 Sovitribai Phule Pune University (AWM

"f'-.-“ Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name :  College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK
Academic Year: 2020-2021

No Of Student Total NSS Amount
513 5130.0000

Health Center
No Of Student Total Amount
0 0.0000



Savitribal Phule Pune University (AN

Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name :  College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360004107 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 57831.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Academic Year: 2020-2021

P.G. Admission Section

CourseName Prof /Non- CourseLevel Total Student Deviopment Computer Registration  Total
Prof Fund Fees Fees

B.E. (Computer) Professio Graduate 33 1650.00 660.00 0.00 2310.00
nal
Course

B.E. (Computer) Professio Graduate 94 4700.00 1880.00 0.00 6580.00
nal
Course

B.E. Professio Graduate 9 450.00 180.00 0.00 630.00
(Electronics &  nal

Telecommunicat Course

ion)

B.E. Professio Graduate 12 600.00 240.00 0.00 840.00
(Electronics &  nal

Telecommunicat Course

ion)

B.E. Professio Graduate 22 1100.00 440.00 0.00 1540.00
(Information nal

Technology) Course

B.E. Professio Graduate 36 1800.00 720.00 0.00 2520.00
(Information nal
Technology) Course

B.E. Professio Graduate 1 50.00 20.00 0.00 70.00
(Instrumentation nal
& Control) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 8 400.00 160.00 0.00 560.00
(Instrumentation nal
& Control) Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 3 150.00 60.00 0.00 210.00
(Mechanical) nal
Course
B.E. Professio Graduate 35 1750.00 700.00 0.00 2450.00
(Mechanical) nal
Course
M.B.A. Professio PostGraduate 71 3550.00 1420.00 1775.00 6745.00
nal
Course

Total Admission Amount
24455.0000



College Name :

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360004107

Challan Total Amount: 57831.00

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Course Name

B.E. (Computer)
B.E. (Computer)

B.E. (Electronics &
Telecommunication)

B.E. (Electronics &
Telecommunication)

B.E. (Information

Technology)

B.E. (Information

Technology)

B.E. (Instrumentation

& Control)

B.E. (Instrumentation

& Control)

B.E. (Mechanical)

B.E. (Mechanical)

M.B.A.

Prof /Non-
Prof

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Board Of Sports

CourseLeve

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

PostGraduate

33

94

12

22

36

35

71

Gymkhana Ashwamedh
Fees

660.00

1880.00

180.00

240.00

440.00

720.00

20.00

160.00

60.00

700.00

1420.00

660.00

1880.00

180.00

240.00

440.00

720.00

20.00

160.00

60.00

700.00

1420.00

14256.0000

132.00

376.00

36.00

48.00

88.00

144.00

4.00

32.00

12.00

140.00

284.00

Total Board Of Sports Amount

CorpusFund Total

1452.00

4136.00

396.00

528.00

968.00

1584.00

44.00

352.00

132.00

1540.00

3124.00



College Name :

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360004107

Challan Total Amount: 57831.00

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Course Name

B.E. (Computer)
B.E. (Computer)

B.E. (Electronics

&

Telecommunicatio

n)

B.E. (Electronics

&

Telecommunicatio

n)

B.E. (Information

Technology)

B.E. (Information

Technology)
B.E.

(Instrumentation &

Control)
B.E.

(Instrumentation &

Control)

B.E. (Mechanical)

B.E. (Mechanical)

M.B.A.

Prof /Non-
Pr of

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

No Of Student

324

No Of Student

146

Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Board Of Student Welfare

CourselLevel Total

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

PostGraduate

Health Center

Total NSS Amount
3240.0000

Total Amount

2920.0000

Student Welfare Student Disaster Total
Student Fund Insurance Fund
Scheme

33 660.00 330.00 330.0000 1320.000
0

94 1880.00 940.00 940.0000 3760.000
0

9 180.00 90.00 90.0000 360.0000
12 240.00 120.00 120.0000 480.0000
22 440.00 220.00 220.0000 880.0000
36 720.00 360.00 360.0000 1440.000
0

1 20.00 10.00 10.0000 40.0000
8 160.00 80.00 80.0000 320.0000
3 60.00 30.00 30.0000 120.0000
35 700.00 350.00 350.0000 1400.000
0

71 1420.00 710.00 710.0000 2840.000
0

Total Board of Student Amount
12960.0000
NSS Section



L)y Savitrival Phule Pune Jniversity (AW

College Name :

Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360005257 Challan Date :27 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 328.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Course Name

B.E.
(Electronics)

B.E.
(Mechanical)

P.G. Admission Section

Prof /Non- CourseLevel Total Student Devlopment Computer Registration  Total
Prof Fund Fees Fees

Professio Graduate 1 50.00 20.00 0.00
nal
Course

Professio Graduate 1 50.00 20.00 0.00
nal
Course
Total Admission Amount

140.0000

70.00

70.00



L)y Savitrival Phule Pune Jniversity (AW

Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name :  College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360005257 Challan Date :27 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 328.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Board Of Sports

Course Name Prof /Non- CourselLevel Total Gymkhana Ashwamedh CorpusFund Total
Pr of Student Fees Fees

B.E. (Electronics) Professional Graduate 1 20.00 20.00 4.00 44.00
Course

B.E. (Mechanical) Professional Graduate 1 20.00 20.00 4.00 44.00
Course

Total Board Of Sports Amount

88.0000



Savitribal Phule Pune University (AW

Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name :  College of Engineering,Manjari Budruk

Challan N0:21360005257 Challan Date :27 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 328.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Board Of Student Welfare

Course Name Prof /Non- CourselLevel Total Student Welfare Student Disaster Total
Pr of Student Fund Insurance Fund
Scheme
B.E. (Electronics) Professional Graduate 1 20.00 10.00 10.0000 40.0000
Course
B.E. (Mechanica) Professional Graduate 1 20.00 10.00 10.0000 40.0000
Course

Total Board of Student Amount

80.0000
NSS Section
No Of Student Total NSS Amount
2 20.0000
Health Center
No Of Student Total Amount

0 0.0000



