



Challan No:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name: INDIAN BANK

			P.G. Admis	ssion Section			
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Devlopment Fund	Computer Fees	Registration Fees	Total
B.E. (Computer)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	52	2600.00	1040.00	0.00	3640.00
B.E. (Computer)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	63	3150.00	1260.00	0.00	4410.00
B.E. (Computer)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	76	3800.00	1520.00	0.00	5320.00
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunicat ion)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	3	150.00	60.00	0.00	210.00
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunicat ion)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	4	200.00	80.00	0.00	280.00
B.E. (Electronics)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	3	150.00	60.00	0.00	210.00
B.E. (Electronics)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	7	350.00	140.00	0.00	490.00
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	20	1000.00	400.00	0.00	1400.00
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	36	1800.00	720.00	0.00	2520.00
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	37	1850.00	740.00	0.00	2590.00
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	2	100.00	40.00	0.00	140.00
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	9	450.00	180.00	0.00	630.00
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	13	650.00	260.00	0.00	910.00
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	12	600.00	240.00	0.00	840.00
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	57	2850.00	1140.00	0.00	3990.00





Challan No:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

B.E. (Mechanical)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	71	3550.00	1420.00	0.00	4970.00
M.B.A.	Professio nal Course	PostGraduate	48	2400.00	960.00	0.00	3360.00

Total Admission Amount	
35910.0000	





Challan No:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

	Board Of Sports								
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Gymkhana Fees	Ashwamedh Fees	Corpus Fund	Total		
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	52	1040.00	1040.00	208.00	2288.00		
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	63	1260.00	1260.00	252.00	2772.00		
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	76	1520.00	1520.00	304.00	3344.00		
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)	Professional Course	Graduate	3	60.00	60.00	12.00	132.00		
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)	Professional Course	Graduate	4	80.00	80.00	16.00	176.00		
B.E. (Electronics)	Professional Course	Graduate	3	60.00	60.00	12.00	132.00		
B.E. (Electronics)	Professional Course	Graduate	7	140.00	140.00	28.00	308.00		
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	20	400.00	400.00	80.00	880.00		
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	36	720.00	720.00	144.00	1584.00		
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	37	740.00	740.00	148.00	1628.00		
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	2	40.00	40.00	8.00	88.00		
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	9	180.00	180.00	36.00	396.00		
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	13	260.00	260.00	52.00	572.00		
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	12	240.00	240.00	48.00	528.00		
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	57	1140.00	1140.00	228.00	2508.00		
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	71	1420.00	1420.00	284.00	3124.00		
M.B.A.	Professional Course	PostGraduate	48	960.00	960.00	192.00	2112.00		

Total Board Of Sports Amount
22572.0000



Challan No:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

Academic Year: 2020-2021

		Boa	rd Of Stud	ent Welfare			
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Student Welfare Fund	Student Insurance Scheme	Disaster Fund	Total
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	52	1040.00	520.00	520.0000	2080.000 0
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	63	1260.00	630.00	630.0000	2520.000 0
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	76	1520.00	760.00	760.0000	3040.000 0
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunicatio n)	Professional Course	Graduate	3	60.00	30.00	30.0000	120.0000
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunicatio n)	Professional Course	Graduate	4	80.00	40.00	40.0000	160.0000
B.E. (Electronics)	Professional Course	Graduate	3	60.00	30.00	30.0000	120.0000
B.E. (Electronics)	Professional Course	Graduate	7	140.00	70.00	70.0000	280.0000
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	20	400.00	200.00	200.0000	800.0000
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	36	720.00	360.00	360.0000	1440.000 0
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	37	740.00	370.00	370.0000	1480.000 0
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	2	40.00	20.00	20.0000	80.0000
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	9	180.00	90.00	90.0000	360.0000
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	13	260.00	130.00	130.0000	520.0000
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	12	240.00	120.00	120.0000	480.0000
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	57	1140.00	570.00	570.0000	2280.000 0
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	71	1420.00	710.00	710.0000	2840.000 0
M.B.A.	Professional Course	PostGraduate	48	960.00	480.00	480.0000	1920.000 0

Total Board of Student Amount
20520.0000





Challan No:21360003308 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 87632.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

No Of Student	Total NSS Amount
513	5130.0000

Health Center					
No Of Student	Total Amount				
0	0.0000				





Challan Total Amount: 57831.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

	P.G. Admission Section							
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Devlopment Fund	Computer Fees	Registration Fees	Total	
B.E. (Computer)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	33	1650.00	660.00	0.00	2310.00	
B.E. (Computer)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	94	4700.00	1880.00	0.00	6580.00	
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	9	450.00	180.00	0.00	630.00	
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	12	600.00	240.00	0.00	840.00	
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	22	1100.00	440.00	0.00	1540.00	
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	36	1800.00	720.00	0.00	2520.00	
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	1	50.00	20.00	0.00	70.00	
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	8	400.00	160.00	0.00	560.00	
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	3	150.00	60.00	0.00	210.00	
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	35	1750.00	700.00	0.00	2450.00	
M.B.A.	Professio nal Course	PostGraduate	71	3550.00	1420.00	1775.00	6745.00	

Total Admission Amount	
24455.0000	





Challan No:21360004107 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 57831.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

	Board Of Sports							
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Gymkhana Fees	Ashwamedh Fees	Corpus Fund	Total	
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	33	660.00	660.00	132.00	1452.00	
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	94	1880.00	1880.00	376.00	4136.00	
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)	Professional Course	Graduate	9	180.00	180.00	36.00	396.00	
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)	Professional Course	Graduate	12	240.00	240.00	48.00	528.00	
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	22	440.00	440.00	88.00	968.00	
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	36	720.00	720.00	144.00	1584.00	
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	1	20.00	20.00	4.00	44.00	
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	8	160.00	160.00	32.00	352.00	
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	3	60.00	60.00	12.00	132.00	
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	35	700.00	700.00	140.00	1540.00	
M.B.A.	Professional Course	PostGraduate	71	1420.00	1420.00	284.00	3124.00	

Total Board Of Sports Amount	
14256.0000	





Challan No:21360004107 Challan Date :25 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 57831.00 Bank Name:INDIAN BANK

		Boa	rd Of Stud	ent Welfare			
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Student Welfare Fund	Student Insurance Scheme	Disaster Fund	Total
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	33	660.00	330.00	330.0000	1320.000 0
B.E. (Computer)	Professional Course	Graduate	94	1880.00	940.00	940.0000	3760.000 0
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunicatio n)	Professional Course	Graduate	9	180.00	90.00	90.0000	360.0000
B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunicatio n)	Professional Course	Graduate	12	240.00	120.00	120.0000	480.0000
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	22	440.00	220.00	220.0000	880.0000
B.E. (Information Technology)	Professional Course	Graduate	36	720.00	360.00	360.0000	1440.000 0
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	1	20.00	10.00	10.0000	40.0000
B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)	Professional Course	Graduate	8	160.00	80.00	80.0000	320.0000
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	3	60.00	30.00	30.0000	120.0000
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	35	700.00	350.00	350.0000	1400.000
M.B.A.	Professional Course	PostGraduate	71	1420.00	710.00	710.0000	2840.000 0

Total Board of Student Amount	
12960.0000	

NSS Section				
No Of Student	Total NSS Amount			
324	3240.0000			

	Health Center
No Of Student	Total Amount
146	2920.0000





Challan Total Amount: 328.00 Bank Name: INDIAN BANK

P.G. Admission Section							
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Devlopment Fund	Computer Fees	Registration Fees	Total
B.E. (Electronics)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	1	50.00	20.00	0.00	70.00
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professio nal Course	Graduate	1	50.00	20.00	0.00	70.00

Total Admission Amount
140.0000





Challan No:21360005257 Challan Date :27 Feb 2021

Challan Total Amount: 328.00 Bank Name: INDIAN BANK

Board Of Sports							
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Gymkhana Fees	Ashwamedh Fees	Corpus Fund	Total
B.E. (Electronics)	Professional Course	Graduate	1	20.00	20.00	4.00	44.00
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	1	20.00	20.00	4.00	44.00

Total Board Of Sports Amount
88.0000





Challan Total Amount: 328.00 Bank Name: INDIAN BANK

Board Of Student Welfare							
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Student Welfare Fund	Student Insurance Scheme	Disaster Fund	Total
B.E. (Electronics)	Professional Course	Graduate	1	20.00	10.00	10.0000	40.0000
B.E. (Mechanical)	Professional Course	Graduate	1	20.00	10.00	10.0000	40.0000

Total Board of Student Amount	
80.0000	

	NSS Section
No Of Student	Total NSS Amount
2	20.0000

	Health Center
No Of Student	Total Amount
0	0.0000